
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CARTER HOMEBUILDERS
INC; Date Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200912300004
77020

12/30/2009
02:20:32 PM

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUPERIOR
BANK

37 43 Lot#:33
Book:37 Pg:43
Sub:RIDGECR
EST PHASE
ONE SECTOR
TWO

200912300004
77040

12/30/2009
02:20:34 PM

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

37 43 Lot#:33
Book:37 Pg:43
Sub:RIDGECR
EST PHASE
ONE SECTOR
TWO

200912300004
77030

12/30/2009
02:20:33 PM

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
BANK

37 43 Lot#:33
Book:37 Pg:43
Sub:RIDGECR
EST PHASE
ONE SECTOR
TWO

200903180001
00070

03/18/2009
11:53:36 AM

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 28 Lot#:10-7
Book:32 Pg:28
Sub:WHISPERI
NG PINES
FARMS
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 10

200906020002
08660

06/02/2009
12:23:01 AM

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
KERRY S

32 28 Lot#:10-7
Book:32 Pg:28
Sub:WHISPERI
NG PINES
FARMS
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 10

200906170002
32160

06/17/2009
12:21:28 AM

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

32 28 Lot#:10-7
Book:32 Pg:28
Sub:WHISPERI
NG FARMS
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 10


