Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CARTER HOMEBUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912300004 77020	12/30/2009 02:20:32 PM	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK			37	43		Lot#:33 Book:37 Pg:43 Sub:RIDGECR EST PHASE ONE SECTOR TWO
200912300004 77040	12/30/2009 02:20:34 PM	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUPERIOR BANK			37	43		Lot#:33 Book:37 Pg:43 Sub:RIDGECR EST PHASE ONE SECTOR TWO
200912300004 77030	12/30/2009 02:20:33 PM	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK			37	43		Lot#:33 Book:37 Pg:43 Sub:RIDGECR EST PHASE ONE SECTOR TWO
200903180001 00070	03/18/2009 11:53:36 AM	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	28		Lot#:10-7 Book:32 Pg:28 Sub:WHISPERI NG PINES FARMS RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 10
200906020002 08660	06/02/2009 12:23:01 AM	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER KERRY S			32	28		Lot#:10-7 Book:32 Pg:28 Sub:WHISPERI NG PINES FARMS RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 10
200906170002 32160	06/17/2009 12:21:28 AM	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			32	28		Lot#:10-7 Book:32 Pg:28 Sub:WHISPERI NG FARMS RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 10